6675 Parkland Blvd., Suite 100   •   Solon, Ohio 44139   •   Tel. 800-451-2606   •   VentureLighting.com
NSF Certified Watertight Plug Options
NEMA L5-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: PN1
For 120V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15490
Order Code Product Description Voltage NEMA Description
PG15490 PLUG, MALE, NSF (PN1) 120V L5-15P
PG15495 PLUG, MALE, NSF (PN2) 240V L6-15P
PG15500 PLUG, MALE, NSF (PN3) 277V L7-15P
PG15505 PLUG, FEMALE, NSF (PN1) 120V L5-15R
PG15515 PLUG, FEMALE, NSF (PN2) 240V L6-15R
PG15520 PLUG, FEMALE, NSF (PN3) 277V L7-15R
NEMA L6-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: PN2
For 240V Input
Venture Order Code: